TOWNSHIP OF LOWER MERION TABULATION OF BIDS: ANNUAL SUPPLY OF ROADWAY MAINTENANCE MATERIALS CONTRACT NUMBER: 51-52-10-91 BIDS RECEIVED: MARCH 14, 2019 - 11:00 AM

	Bidders:			Glasgow, Inc.			Allan A Myers LP					Highway Materials, Inc.				
Item #	Description	Qty	Un	it Price		Total	Qty	Ur	nit Price		Total	Qty	Un	it Price		Total
1	Superpave Asphalt Mixture HMA Wearing Course PG 64-22 0.3 < 3.0 million ESALS 9.5mm mix SRL-H delivered to job site, price per ton	5000	\$	53.75	\$	268,750.00	5000	\$	55.59	\$	277,950.00	5000	\$	60.25	\$	301,250.00
2	9.5mm Wearing Course, Picked Up, price per ton	750	\$	47.25	\$	35,437.50	750	\$	-	\$	_	750	\$	53.90	\$	40,425.00
3	Bituminous Concrete Curb Mix, in Township Trucks, Picked up, price per ton	100	\$	75.50	\$	7,550.00	100		-	\$	-	100	\$	-	\$	_
4	SuperPave Asphalt Mixture 25MM (Delivered)	250	\$	47.75	\$	11,937.50	250	\$	50.59	\$	12,647.50	250	\$	51.75	\$	12,937.50
5	Bituminous Concrete Base Course, Picked up by Township Trucks, price per ton	1000	\$	39.05	\$	39,050.00	1000	\$	_	\$	-	1000	\$	44.35	\$	44,350.00
6	No. 2B Coarse Aggregate, delivered to job site; price per ton	50	\$	18.35	\$	917.50	50	\$	-	\$	-	50	\$	21.20	\$	1,060.00
7	No. 3A Coarse Aggregate, delivered to job site; price per ton	25		17.60	\$	440.00	100	\$	-	\$	-	25		21.50	\$	537.50
8	No. 3A Modified Sub-Base, delivered to job site; price per ton	50	\$	17.60	\$	880.00	50	\$	-	\$	-	50	\$	20.50	\$	1,025.00
9	No. 2A Materials Sub-Base, delivered to job site; price per ton	8000	\$	16.95	\$	135,600.00	8000	\$	-	\$	-	8000	\$	19.75	\$	158,000.00
10	Gabion Stone, delivered to job site; price per ton	50	\$	18.50	\$	925.00	50	\$	-	\$	-	50	\$	-	\$	-
10A	Gabion Stone, picked up by Township trucks; price per ton	50	\$	12.25	\$	612.50	50	\$	-	\$	-	50	\$	-	\$	-
11A	Rip Rap Stone, delivered to job site; price per ton (R6)	100		\$33.00	\$	3,300.00	100	\$	-	\$	-	100			\$	-
11B	(R7)	100	\$	39.00	\$	3,900.00	100	\$	-	\$	-	100	\$	-	\$	-
11C	(R8)	100	\$	39.00	\$	3,900.00	100	\$	-	\$	-	100	\$	-	\$	-
11D	Rip Rap Stone, picked up by Township trucks; price per ton (R6)	100	\$	22.50	\$	2,250.00	100	\$	-	\$	-	100	\$	-	\$	-
11E	(R7)	100	\$	28.50	\$	2,850.00	100	\$	-	\$	-	100	\$	-	\$	-
11F 12	(R8) Waiting time for Items 1 thru 11. Loading Location miles from Ardmore, Pennsylvania	100	\$ \$	28.50 105.00	\$	2,850.00	100	\$ \$	- 1.50	\$	-	100	\$ \$	- 75.00	\$	-
13	FJ1 Picked up by Township Trucks, price per ton	300	\$	69.65		20,895.00	300	\$	-	\$	-	300	\$	-	\$	-
	Total Bid				\$	542,045.00				\$	290,597.50		\$	-	\$	559,585.00
NOTE:	(Delivered) Items 1, 4 will be awarded on a total combined bid amount basis, to <u>one bidder only</u> .				\$	280,687.50				\$	290,597.50				\$	314,187.50
NOTE:	(Delivered) Items 6, 7, 8 and 9 will be awarded on a total combined bid amount basis, to <u>one bidder only</u> .				\$	137,837.50				\$	-				\$	160,622.50
NOTE:	(Delivered/Picked up) Items 10, 10A, and 11A-F will be awarded on a total combined amount basis, to <u>one bidder</u> <u>only.</u>				\$	20,587.50				\$	-				\$	-
NOTE:	(Picked Up) Items 2, 3, 5, 13 will be awarded on a total combined bid amount basis, to <u>one bidder only</u> .				\$	102,932.50				\$	-				\$	84,775.00

NOTE: FUEL SURCHARGES OF ANY KIND ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE. ALL APPROPRIATE COSTS SHOULD BE REFLECTED IN THE UNIT PRICE BID.